
BID TABULATION

Date/Time Printed:  8/9/2024 12:59 PM Page 1 of 1 
BD_PBC_JLB_EMSAddition_C1611_BidTabulation_20240809_Final 

PROJECT NAME: Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Addition
ADDRESS: 701 North Kilborn Avenue
CONTRACT NO.: C1611
PROJECT NO.: 07215
PROJECT TYPE: New Construction 
ADVERTISEMENT DATE: June 26, 2024

NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 7
ADDENDUM DATES: 07/12/2024; 07/19/2024; 07/26/2024; 07/31/2024; 

08/02/2024; 08/06/2024; 08/07/2024
BID DUE DATE: August 9, 2024
BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 AM 

Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Addition – C1611 

FIRM NAME 
TOTAL BASE BID 

& AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE 
TOTAL BASE BID (TBB) + ALTERNATE 1 

& AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE (ACF) + ALTERNATE 1 
BID BOND 
(5% of bid) 

Path Construction Company, Inc. 
125 East Algonquin Road 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 

TBB: $30,307,000.00 

ACF: $28,246,124.00 

TBB + Alternate 1: $30,922,000.00 

ACF + Alternate 1: $28,819,304.00

Reed Construction 
600 West Jackson Boulevard, Suite 800 
Chicago, IL 60661 

TBB: $29,448,956.00 

ACF: $28,845,252.40 

TBB + Alternate 1: $29,998,956.00 

ACF + Alternate 1: $29,383,977.40

The George Sollitt Construction Company 
185 Hanson Court, Suite 100 
Wood Dale, IL 60191 

TBB: $30,817,925.00 

ACF: $29,320,173.85 

TBB + Alternate 1: $31,344,925.00 

ACF + Alternate 1: $29,821,561.65

A.L.L. Masonry Construction Company d/b/a 
ALL Construction Group 
1425 South 55th Court 
Cicero, IL 60804

TBB: $34,750,000.00 

ACF: $32,814,425.00 

TBB + Alternate 1: $35,464,000.00 

ACF + Alternate 1: $33,499,294.40

This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidder. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with PBC Procurement and Bidding Requirements. 


